KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 1054 -
Process
Valve
SUS
Direct Acting
A, W
HKW

※ Not available in explosive atmoshpere.
Specification
How to Order
Dimensions
Features
● 1 Piece (1/2''~2''), 2 Piece(1/4'' 3/8'')
    Screw ball valve type
HMV 02SC-P
HMV02SC-P ~ 18SC-P series
HMV02SC-P ~ 18SC-P series
① Port size
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
06 3/4
10 1
12 1 1/4
14 1 1/2
18 2
Model A B C ØD
Orifice L H Rc(PT) Weight
(kg)
HMV 02SC-P 117 91 115 Ø11.0 50 181 1/4 2.3
HMV 03SC-P 117 91 115 Ø12.0 50 181 3/8 2.3
HMV 04SC-P 117 91 115 Ø10.0 50 170 1/2 2.2
HMV 06SC-P 117 91 115 Ø12.5 60 177 3/4 2.3
HMV 10SC-P 117 91 115 Ø15.0 73 179 1 2.4
HMV 12SC-P 117 91 115 Ø20.0 78 183 1 1/4 2.6
HMV 14SC-P 117 91 115 Ø25.0 90 187 1 1/2 2.9
HMV 18SC-P 117 91 115 Ø32.0 100 195 2 3.4
② Voltage
AC110V AC110V 50Hz/60Hz
AC220V AC220V 50Hz/60Hz
DC12V DC12V
DC24V DC24V
HMV 02 SC - P - AC220V
① ②
2-Rc(PT)
Circuit Diagram
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
SIGNAL
OUTPUT
AC  · DC
POWER
(CO
M
M
O
N
) SIGNAL
INPUT
FULL CLOSE LAMP
FULL OPEN LAMP
※Signal type: Current or voltage